Chloe Thorpe

Age: 25-30 Height: Eye Colour:  Accent:
Gender:F 5ft5inch Blue London
Location: Weight: Waist: 26"
London 62kg Bust: 32B
Drives: Yes  Shoe Size: Hips: 35"

5

Hair Color:

Red
Talents

COMMERCIAL MODELS, COMMERCIAL DANCERS,
PROFESSIONAL ACTORS, YOUNG PERFORMERS

Additional Talents:
ACCENTS:

English-Standard, Essex, Estuary English, Hertfordshire
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MUSIC & DANCE:

Commercial Dance, Jazz Dancing, Lyrical Dance, Modern Dance, Ballet, Contemporary Dance,

Freestyle Disco, Singing (general), Street Dance, Tap

OTHER:

DBS (CRB) clearance, Dance Teacher, Event Management (experienced)

PERFORMANCE:

Musical Theatre, Professional Dancer

SPORTS:

Cycling, Football, Netball, Pilates, Swimming

Vehicle Licences

Car Driving Licence

Credits:

Years of Production
2025
2025
2025
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2020
2019
2019
2019
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Production Name

The Girly Show

Nia Sommer O2 Academy
Allegra - "Red"

Wicked

Soccer Aid Opening Ceremony
Sky TV Documentary - Ibiza Narcos
HipHop Tamizha World Tour
Britains Got Talent Semi Final
Britains Got Talent Final
Britains Got Talent Advert
Streets of London Event

Sky Creative Billboard Shoot
Milena Galasso

Britains Got Talent

Saracens Semi Final

Netflix D100

Miami Dolphins NFL Performance
Move It

Seussical The Musical

Move It

Rise

Role
Dancer
Dancer
Dancer
Ensemble
Dancer
Dancer
Dancer
Dancer
Dancer
Dancer
Dancer
Dancer / Model
Dancer
Dancer
Dancer
Dancer
Assistant Choreographer
Dancer
Ensemble
Dancer

Dancer / Singer
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Trainings:

Dance and Musical Theatre Diploma

FOR ANY INQUIRIES PLEASE CONTACT US
0207 834 66 60 - Office

www.fusionmng.com
cast@fusionmng.com

FUSION
VL MANAGEMENT

TALENT & MODEL MANAGEMENT AGENCY
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Masters Performing Arts College (2018-2021)
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