

Chloe Thorpe



Credits: 21 Trainings: 1 Videos: 2

Age: 25-30 Gender:F

Height: 5ft5inch Eye Colour: Blue

Accent: London

Location: London

Drives: Yes

Weight: 62kg

Bust: 32B

Waist: 26"

Shoe Size:

Hips: 35"

Hair Color:

Red

Talents

COMMERCIAL MODELS, COMMERCIAL DANCERS, PROFESSIONAL ACTORS, YOUNG PERFORMERS





















Additional Talents:

ACCENTS:

English-Standard, Essex, Estuary English, Hertfordshire

Chloe Thorpe Profile

MUSIC & DANCE:

Commercial Dance, Jazz Dancing, Lyrical Dance, Modern Dance, Ballet, Contemporary Dance,

Freestyle Disco, Singing (general), Street Dance, Tap

OTHER:

DBS (CRB) clearance, Dance Teacher, Event Management (experienced)

PERFORMANCE:

Musical Theatre, Professional Dancer

SPORTS:

Cycling, Football, Netball, Pilates, Swimming

Vehicle Licences

Car Driving Licence

Credits:

Years of Production	Production Name	Role
2025	The Girly Show	Dancer
2025	Nia Sommer O2 Academy	Dancer
2025	Allegra - "Red"	Dancer
2024	Wicked	Ensemble
2024	Soccer Aid Opening Ceremony	Dancer
2024	Sky TV Documentary - Ibiza Narcos	Dancer
2024	HipHop Tamizha World Tour	Dancer
2024	Britains Got Talent Semi Final	Dancer
2024	Britains Got Talent Final	Dancer
2024	Britains Got Talent Advert	Dancer
2023	Streets of London Event	Dancer
2023	Sky Creative Billboard Shoot	Dancer / Model
2023	Milena Galasso	Dancer
2023	Britains Got Talent	Dancer
2022	Saracens Semi Final	Dancer
2022	Netflix D100	Dancer
2022	Miami Dolphins NFL Performance	Assistant Choreographer
2020	Move It	Dancer
2019	Seussical The Musical	Ensemble
2019	Move It	Dancer
2019	Rise	Dancer / Singer

Dance and Musical Theatre Diploma

Masters Performing Arts College (2018-2021)

FOR ANY INQUIRIES PLEASE CONTACT US

0207 834 66 60 - Office

www.fusionmng.com cast@fusionmng.com

